CAT.8100D
CL series
Specifications
Max. Impedance (Ω) at 20C 100kHz,  Rated ripple current (mArms) at 105°C 100kHz
: In this case,  6 will be put at 12th digit of type numbering system.
Frequency
Coefficient
50Hz

Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU).
Type numbering system  (Example : 16V 100µF)
U
1
C
2
L
3
1
4
C
5
1
6
0
7
1
8
M
9
C
10
L
11
1
12
G
13
S
14
Configuration
Size code
Taping code
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Rated capacitance (100μF)
Rated voltage (16V)
Series name
Type
10 × 10
A
B
C
E
L
H
4 × 5.8
1.8
4.3
4.3
1.0
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
5 × 5.8
2.1
5.3
5.3
1.3
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
6.3 × 5.8
2.4
6.6
6.6
2.2
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
6.3 × 7.7
2.4
6.6

Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU).
Type numbering system  (Example : 16V 100µF)
U
1
C
2
L
3
1
4
C
5
1
6
0
7
1
8
M
9
C
10
L
11
1
12
G
13
S
14
Configuration
Size code
Taping code
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Rated capacitance (100μF)
Rated voltage (16V)
Series name
Type
10 × 10
A
B
C
E
L
H
4 × 5.8
1.8
4.3
4.3
1.0
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
5 × 5.8
2.1
5.3
5.3
1.3
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
6.3 × 5.8
2.4
6.6
6.6
2.2
5.8
0.5 to 0.8
6.3 × 7.7
2.4
6.6